Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1858

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1858.

Amend House Bill No. 1858 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "DEPARTMENT" AND

Page 1, line 11, delete "OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION - DISBURSING" and substitute "UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - MONTICELLO"

AND

Page 1, line 12, delete "OFFICER"

AND

Page 1, line 17, delete "DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE" and substitute "UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - MONTICELLO"

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "AND ADMINISTRATION - DISBURSING OFFICER"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "Department of Finance and Administration" and substitute "University of Arkansas - Monticello"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "- Disbursing Officer"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Cheatham MAH/MAH - 03-22-2007 08:43 MAH306